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Film timings are 
subject to change - 
please see the  
website for the most 
up to date  
information and to 
book online. Please 
note all films featured 
are in 2D ONLY

Meal at The Royal Castle Hotel and film for just £15!
Available on Monday and Wednesday evenings - look 
for the film listings in pink. 
Buy your cinema ticket and add the Movie Meal Deal 
option to enjoy a choice of main courses in either the 
Harbour Bar or Galleon Bar, up to a value of £12,  
and a choice of hot beverage.

MOV I EM E A LD E A L

FILM PRICES
Adult	 £7.50
Child	 £5.20
Conc.	 £7.00
Ticket prices include a £1 
donation to the Flavel

FLAVEL PLACE 
DARTMOUTH
TQ6 9ND

FOR EVENT CINEMA TICKET 
PRICING, SEE OUR WEBSITE

DEC

THE
FILM
FL AVEL

EVENT CINEMA

LIMITED DATES ONLY!

ROHLIVE:  
THE NUTCRACKER  

Mon 3 Dec 
7.15pm

NTLIVE:  
ANTONY & CLEOPATRA  

Thu 6 Dec 
7.00pm

SIMON CALLOW: 
A CHRISTMAS CAROL  

Tue 11 Dec 
7.30pm

THE STRICTLY COME  
DANCING 2018 FINAL  

Sat 15 Dec 
6pm (timings TBC)

THE BAND: 
THE LAST WALTZ 

Mon 17 Dec 
7.30pm

ANDRÉ RIEU: 
2019 NEW YEAR’S CONCERT  

Sat 5 Jan, 7pm 
Sun 6 Jan, 3pm

NTLIVE: THE TRAGEDY OF 
KING RICHARD II 

Tue 15 Jan 
7.00pm

ROHLIVE:  
THE QUEEN OF SPADES  

Tue 22 Jan 
6.45pm

18

TUESDAY 29 JANUARY, 7PM



Genre: Drama
Director: Michael Cimino
Cast: Robert De Niro, Christopher Walken, Meryl Streep
Three lifelong friends fall into the hands of the Vietcong  
during the Vietnam War and are forced to play Russian 
roulette, and this fateful experience creates a lasting effect 
on each of the men’s lives.

THE DEER HUNTER (18)

JULIET, NAKED (15)

Genre: Romance
Director: Jesse Peretz
Cast: Rose Byrne, Chris O’Dowd, Ethan Hawke
Duncan is far more devoted to his music idol Tucker Crowe 
than to his partner Annie. When an acoustic demo of Tucker’s 
hit record surfaces, it leads to a life-changing encounter  
between Annie and the elusive rocker, Tucker himself.

Genre: Adventure
Director: Lasse Hallström, Joe Johnston
Cast: Mackenzie Foy, Keira Knightley, Helen Mirren
Inspired by the iconic ballet, a young girl is transported into a  
magical world of gingerbread soldiers and an army of mice in  
this Disney adventure.

THE NUTCRACKER & THE FOUR REALMS (PG)

Genre: Drama
Director: Bryan Singer
Cast: Rami Malek, Lucy Boynton, Gwilym Lee
Freddie Mercury defied stereotypes and shattered  
convention to become one of the most beloved entertainers 
on the planet. This film traces the meteoric rise of Queen 
through their iconic songs and revolutionary sound.

Sun 2 Dec	 12.00pm
Mon 3 Dec	 2.30pm
Tue 4 Dec	 11.00am
Tue 4 Dec	 2.30pm
Tue 4 Dec	 7.30pm
Wed 5 Dec	 11.00am
Wed 5 Dec	 2.30pm

Run Time 2hrs 15mins

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (12A)

Fri 7 Dec	 2.30pm
Tue 11 Dec	 10.30am
Wed 12 Dec	 2.30pm
Thu 13 Dec	 7.30pm

Run Time 2hrs 35mins
Genre: Drama
Director: Mike Leigh
Cast: Rory Kinnear, Maxine Peake, Neil Bell
An epic portrayal of the events surrounding the infamous 1819 
Peterloo Massacre, where a peaceful pro-democracy rally in 
Manchester turned into one of the most notorious episodes in 
British history.

PETERLOO (12A)

Sat 8 Dec	 7.00pm
Sun 9 Dec	 2.30pm

Run Time 3hrs

Fri 14 Dec	 2.30pm
Tue 18 Dec	 12.00pm
Tue 18 Dec	 7.30pm
Wed 19 Dec	 12.00pm
Wed 19 Dec	 7.30pm

Run Time 2hrs 10mins 

Genre: Thriller
Director: Steve McQueen
Cast: Viola Davis, Michelle Rodriguez, Elizabeth Debicki
Four women with nothing in common except a debt left behind 
by their dead husbands’ criminal activities take fate into their 
own hands, and conspire to forge a future on their own terms.

WIDOWS (15)

THE GRINCH (U)

Genre: Comedy
Director: Yarrow Cheney, Scott Mosier
Cast: Benedict Cumberbatch, Angela Lansbury, Rashida Jones
The Grinch tells the story of a cynical grump who goes on a 
mission to steal Christmas, only to have his heart changed  
by a young girl’s generous holiday spirit.

Fri 21 Dec	 10.00am
Fri 21 Dec	 12.30pm
Sat 22 Dec	 10.00am
Sat 22 Dec	 12.30pm
Sun 23 Dec	 10.00am
Mon 24 Dec	 10.00am

Run Time 1hr 30mins

Genre: Adventure
Director: David Yates
Cast: Eddie Redmayne, Jude Law, Katherine Waterston
In an effort to thwart Grindelwald’s plans of raising  
pure-blood wizards to rule over all non-magical beings,  
Albus Dumbledore enlists his former student Newt  
Scamander, who agrees to help.

FANTASTIC BEASTS:  
THE CRIMES OF GRINDELWALD (12A)

Fri 21 Dec	 3.30pm
Fri 21 Dec	 7.30pm
Sat 22 Dec	 3.30pm
Sat 22 Dec	 7.30pm
Sun 23 Dec	 12.30pm
Mon 24 Dec	 12.30pm
Sat 29 Dec	 7.30pm
Wed 2 Jan	 10.30am
Thu 3 Jan	 7.30pm
Run Time 2hrs 15mins

Sat 8 Dec	 2.30pm
Tue 11 Dec	 2.30pm
Wed 12 Dec	 10.30am
Wed 12 Dec	 7.30pm
Thu 13 Dec	 2.30pm

Run Time 1hr 40mins 

Fri 28 Dec	 7.30pm
Wed 2 Jan	 2.30pm
Wed 2 Jan	 7.30pm
Thu 3 Jan	 2.30pm

Run Time 2hrs

Genre: Thriller
Director: Fede Alvarez
Cast: Claire Foy, Sylvia Hoeks, Sverrir Gudnason
Young computer hacker Lisbeth Salander and journalist 
Mikael Blomkvist find themselves caught in a web of spies, 
cybercriminals and corrupt government officials.

THE GIRL IN THE SPIDER’S WEB (15)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

Fri 14 Dec	 10.30am
Sat 15 Dec	 10.30am
Sat 15 Dec	 1.30pm
Mon 17 Dec	 2.30pm
Tue 18 Dec	 4.00pm
Wed 19 Dec	 4.00pm
Thu 20 Dec	 4.00pm
Thu 20 Dec	 7.30pm

Run Time 1hr 40mins

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink


